

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
			CLR No. 124 of 2018 <u>Hon'ble Vivek Bharti Sharma, J.</u> Mr. Sudhir Kumar and Mr. Devang Dobhal, Advocates for the revisionist. Mr. I.P. Kohli, counsel for the respondent. 2. Counsel for respondent seeks adjournment to prepare the case. 3. The request is not opposed by counsel for the respondent. 4. List this case on 16.05.2024. 5. Interim order dated 27.02.2020 to continue till the next date of listing. (Vivek Bharti Sharma, J.) 03.01.2024 Mamta