

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
	<u>16.05.2024</u>		CLR No.124 of 2018 <u>Hon'ble Alok Kumar Verma, J.</u> Heard Mr. Lokendra Dobhal, learned counsel for revisionist and Mr. I.P. Kohli, learned counsel for respondent. 2. Mr. Lokednra Dobhal, Advocate, submitted that Mr. Sudhir Kumar, arguing counsel, is not available today. 3. On the joint request of the learned counsel for the parties, list on 20.06.2024. 4. Interim order dated 27.02.2020 is extended till the next date of listing. (Alok Kumar Verma, J.) 16.05.2024 Neha

--	--	--	--