

SL. No.	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGE'S ORDERS
			<u>CLR No. 124 of 2018</u> <u>Hon'ble Rakesh Thapliyal, J.</u> 1. None appears for the appellant. 2. Mr. I.P. Kohli, learned counsel for the respondent. 3. List this case in the week commencing 16.02.2025. (Rakesh Thapliyal, J.) 06.01.2026 Parul

